
SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 
ENROLLMENT – SPRING SEMESTER 2005 

Classification: FROSH SOPH JUNIOR SENIOR UNCLASSIFIED TOTAL 

Main Campus: 

On-Campus: 

Full-Time 319 284 252 248 1 1104 
Part-Time 0 0 0 0 8 8 

Subtotal 319 284 252 248 9 1112 

Off-Campus: 

Full-Time 4 22 42 159 1 228 
Part-Time 0  1  3  2  16  22  

Subtotal 4 23 45 161 17 250 

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL 323 307 297 409 26 1362 

International Programs: 

Rome 
Ireland (Maynooth) 
Seville, Spain 
Dijon, France 
Freemantle, Australia 
Brazil 

Subtotal 

Students Enrolled in ND Foreign Study: 

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM TOTAL 

0 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

2 

1 

3 

31 
15 

9 
5 
0 
0 

60 

4 

64 

7 
0 
1 
2 
2 
1 

13 

1 

14 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

2 
1 
5 
0 
0 
0 

8 

0 

8 

40 
17 
16  

7  
2  
1  

83 

6 

89 

TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*: 326 371 311 409 34 1451 

NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAIL (included in Total Headcount Enrollment) 

New Students: 

First-Time Full-Time 3 0 0 0 0 3 
Holy Cross Linkage Program 0 0 0 0 0 0 
New Transfers 4 2 0 0 0 6 

Total 7 2 0 0 0 9 

Special Programs: 

Accelerated Nursing 0 0 0 8 0 8 
Gateway 0 0 0 0 2 2 

OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Total Headcount Enrollment) 

Students in D.C. and Other Off-Campus Study: 0 0 7 1 0 8 

Cooperative Enrollment at Saint Mary's: 

ND Co-Exchange 0  0  0  0  93  93  
NICE 0 0 0 0  10  10  

Total Cooperative Enrollment 0 0 0 0 103 103 

*Total Headcount Enrollment includes Main Campus Total and International Program Total. Institutional Research: January 24, 2005 


