SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE ENROLLMENT - SPRING SEMESTER 2005

Classification:

FROSH SOPH JUNIOR SENIOR UNCLASSIFIED

TOTAL

Main Campus:						
mani Gampao.						
On-Campus:						
Full-Time	319	284	252	248	1	1104
Part-Time	0	0	0	0	8	8
Subtotal	319	284	252	248	9	1112
Off-Campus:						
Full-Time	4	22	42	159	1	228
Part-Time	0	1	3	2	16	22
Subtotal	4	23	45	161	17	250
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	323	307	297	409	26	1362
International Programs:						
Rome	0	31	7	0	2	40
Ireland (Maynooth) Seville, Spain	1 1	15 9	0 1	0 0	1 5	17 16
Dijon, France	Ö	5	2	Ő	0	7
Freemantle, Australia	0	0	2	0	0	2
Brazil	0	0	1	0	0	
Subtotal	2	60	13	0	8	83
Students Enrolled in ND Foreign Study:	1	4	1	0	0	6
INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM TOTAL	3	64	14	0	8	89
TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*:	326	371	311	409	34	1451
TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*: NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAIL						1451
TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*: NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAIN New Students:						1451
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA						
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA New Students:	IL (included	in Total H	eadcount l	Enrollment)		3
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA New Students: First-Time Full-Time	IL (included	in Total H 0	l eadcount l	Enrollment)	0	3
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAIN New Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program	IL (included 3 0	in Total H 0 0	eadcount I	Enrollment) 0 0	0 0	3
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA New Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total	3 0 4	in Total H 0 0 2	leadcount I 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 <u>0</u>	3 0 <u>6</u>
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA New Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total	3 0 4	in Total H 0 0 2	leadcount I 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 <u>0</u>	3 0 <u>6</u> 9
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENTS: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total Special Programs:	IL (included 3 0 4 7	in Total H 0 0 2 2	eadcount I 0 0 0 0	© 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 <u>0</u>	3 0 6 9
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT SPECIAL PROGRAMS: Accelerated Nursing Gateway	3 0 4 7 0 0	in Total H 0 0 2 2 2 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	3 0 6 9
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STATEMENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT AND STATEMENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINM	3 0 4 7 0 0	in Total H 0 0 2 2 2 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	3 0 6 9
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINEM Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total Special Programs: Accelerated Nursing Gateway OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Students in D.C. and Other Off-Campus Study:	IL (included 3 0 4 7 0 0 0	in Total H 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0	eadcount I 0 0 0 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0 0 8 0	0 0 <u>0</u> 0 0 2	3 0 6 9 8 2
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINAL New Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total Special Programs: Accelerated Nursing Gateway OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Students in D.C. and Other Off-Campus Study: Cooperative Enrollment at Saint Mary's:	IL (included 3 0 4 7 0 0 Total Heado	in Total H 0 0 2 2 0 0 0	eadcount I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0 8 0	0 0 0 0 0 2	3 0 6 9 8 2
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINMENT STUDENT STUDENT STUDENT STUDENT STUDENT SPECIAL PROGRAMS: Accelerated Nursing	IL (included 3 0 4 7 0 0 0	in Total H 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0	eadcount I 0 0 0 0 0 0	Enrollment) 0 0 0 0 0 8 0	0 0 <u>0</u> 0 0 2	3 0 <u>6</u> 9 8 2
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAINAL New Students: First-Time Full-Time Holy Cross Linkage Program New Transfers Total Special Programs: Accelerated Nursing Gateway OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Students in D.C. and Other Off-Campus Study: Cooperative Enrollment at Saint Mary's: ND Co-Exchange	### 15	in Total H 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 count Enro 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	© 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 2	3 0 6 9 8 2

^{*}Total Headcount Enrollment includes Main Campus Total and International Program Total.